外形寸法   Physical Dimensions
公差  Tolerance  ：  ±0.3
単位  Unit 　 　　 ：  mm
ｲﾝﾀﾞｸﾀﾝｽ表示     Inductance ID
公称ｲﾝﾀﾞｸﾀﾝｽ値を 3 文字で表す。The nominal inductance value is identified by three digits.
1) 3 桁数字の場合、最初の 2 桁の数字は公称ｲﾝﾀﾞｸﾀﾝｽ値の有効数 2 桁を表し、
3 桁目の数字は 単位を μH とした場合の 有効数 2 桁に続く 零 の数を表す。
Three digits ID,First 2 digits indicate the effective inductance value

47
±20
±20
54
79
3.4
3.0
16
13
10
Inductance Change
or when current flows and Rated Current (Based on Temperature rise) whichever is smaller.
                                                                    （Reference：ambient temperature is 20℃）
： 定格電流（インダクタンス変化に基づく場合）とはｲﾝﾀﾞｸﾀﾝｽが初期値より
    30% 低下した時の電流値。                                                (周囲温度 20℃)
DFEG12060D-2R2M=P3 2.2 ±20 4.4 16
DFEG12060D-8R2M=P3 8.2
±20 11 11
DFEG12060D-3R3M=P3 3.3
DFEG12060D-1R5M=P3 1.5 ±20 3.6 17
DFEG12060D-1R0M=P3 1.0 ±20 2.9
Rated Current Rated Current
(A) (Max.)
Based on
DFEG12060D-100M=P3
DFEG12060D-6R8M=P3 6.8 ±20 14 8.3
DFEG12060D-5R6M=P3 5.6 ±20 11 10
DFEG12060D-4R7M=P3 4.7
10
±20 17 8.3
Center
20
17
6.6
DFEG12060D-150M=P3 15
DFEG12060D Type    電気的個別性能     Electrical specifications
ｲﾝﾀﾞｸﾀﾝｽ 直流抵抗
Inductance
（％） (mΩ) (Max.)